
1st Reconciliation  
2025-2026 

 Questions? Contact: 
reled@stpatrickyork.net   

1st Communion              
2025-2026 

 Questions? Contact: 
reled@stpatrickyork.net 

Wed., Oct. 15     
6:15-7:30pm 

PARENT/GUARDIAN ONLY SESSION: 
held in the church Wednesday, Oct. 15,  

6:15-7:30pm after 5:30pm Mass  

  

Wed., Feb. 25                    
6:15-7:30pm 

PARENT/GUARDIAN ONLY SESSION: 
Wednesday, Feb. 25th, 6:15-7:30pm  

after 5:30pm Mass, in the church  

Sat., Nov. 22             
9am-12:00pm 

STUDENT & PARENT RETREAT: 
Nov. 22, 9am—12pm: The Reconciliation 
Retreat is child centered. One parent or 
guardian is asked to stay with their child 

  

Sat., March 21                 
9am-12pm. 

STUDENT & PARENT RETREAT:  
Sat., March 21, 9am-12pm. The First 
Communion Retreat is child centered.   

One parent or guardian is asked to stay 
with their child 

Wed., Jan. 14      
6:15-7:30pm 

First Reconciliation Rehearsal:  
Wed., Jan. 14pm, 6:15pm-7:15pm, St. 
Patrick Church, after 5:30pm Mass, for 

children and at least one parent. 

  

Fri., May 1                            
7:00-8:00pm 

FIRST COMMUNION FAMILY HOLY 
HOUR:  

Friday, May 1, 7-8pm in the church 

Sat., Jan. 17                   
10-11:30am 

Sat., January 17:  Sacrament of  
Reconciliation  

10:00-11:30 am at St. Patrick Church.  
Parents are encouraged to receive the 

Sacrament as well, as an example for their 
children   

  

Wed., May 6                      
6:15-7:15pm 

First Communion Rehearsal:  
Wed., May 6, 6:15-7:15pm, St. Patrick 
Church, after 5:30pm Mass, for children 

and at least one parent. 

  

  

  

Sat., May 9                              
4:30pm Mass 

First Communion Mass:  
Saturday, May 9, 4:30 pm. Arrive 3:00pm 
for pre-Mass portraits, all arrive by 3:45. 


